## Join the Friends of Kent Library

I would like to become a member of the Friends of Kent Library

Sector \$20 Individual Friend	
State	
Store First Edition Friend	
\$100 Rare Friend	
Enclosed is my check in the amount of \$ made out to Friends of Kent Library	
Name:	
Address:	
Phone Number:	
Email Address:	
Please enclose your check and send to:	
Please enclose your check and send to: Friends of Kent Library	
17 Sybil's Crossing	

17 Sybil's Crossing Kent Lakes, NY 10512

The Friends of the Kent Library is a 501(c)3 not-for-profit organization. Your annual membership is tax-deductible to the fullest extent permitted by law.